aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

PLCs to meet process line applications.
Because of its versatility, the AC10P can be used
in most of the general purpose applications like
conveyer, centrifuge, fans and pumps, mixers, textile
machines, machine tool spindles.
Conveyors Centrifuges Fans
Packaging Machines Textile MachinesMixers
Applications
7
Variable Speed Drive - AC10P
Technical Characteristics
Technical Characteristics
Technical data
Parker product Code Rated voltage/Power Frame Size Current (A)
220V
10P-11-0015-xx 1-phase 230V/0.2kw 1 1.5
10P-11-0025-xx 1-phase 230V/0.4kw 1 2.5
10P-11-0045-xx 1-phase 230V/0.75kw 1 4.5
10P-12-0070-xx 1-phase 230V/1.5kw 2 7.0
10P-12-0100-xx 1-phase 230V/2.2kw 2 10.0
10P-31-0045-xx 3-phase 220~240V/0.75kw 1 4.5
10P-32-0070-xx 3-phase 220~240V/1.5kw 2 7.0
10P-32-0100-xx 3-phase 220~240V/2.2kw 2 10
10P-32-0120-xx* 3-phase 220~240V/3.0kw 2* 12
10P-33-0170-xx 3-phase 220~240V/4.0kw 3 17
10P-34-0210-xx 3-phase 220~240V/5.5kw 4 21
10P-35-0300-xx 3-phase 220~240V/7.5kw 5 30
10P-35-0400-xx 3-phase 220~240V/11kw 5 40
10P-36-0550-xx 3-phase 220~240V/15kw 6 55
10P-36-0660-xx 3-phase 220~240V/18.5kw 6 66
10P-36-0760-xx 3-phase 220~240V/22kw 6 76
10P-37-1040-xx 3-phase 220~240V/30kw 7 104
10P-38-1300-xx 3-phase 220~240V/37kw 8 130
10P-38-1550-xx 3-phase 220~240V/45kw 8 155
10P-39-1900-xx 3-phase 220~240V/55kw 9 190
10P-310-2600-xx 3-phase 220~240V/75kw 10 260
400V
10P-42-0020-xx 3-phase 400V/0.75kw 2 2.0
10P-42-0040-xx 3-phase 400V/1.5kw 2 4.0
10P-42-0065-xx 3-phase 400V/2.2kw 2 6.5
10P-42-0070-xx 3-phase 400V3.0kw 2 7.0
10P-43-0090-xx 3-phase 400V/4.0kw 3 9.0
10P-43-0120-xx 3-phase 400V/5.5kw 3 12.0
10P-44-0170-xx 3-phase 400V/7.5kw 4 17.0
10P-44-0230-xx 3-phase 400V/11kw 4 23.0
10P-45-0320-xx 3-phase 400V/15kw 5 32.0
10P-45-0380-xx 3-phase 400V/18.5kw 5 38.0
10P-45-0440-xx 3-phase 400V/22kw 5 44.0
10P-46-0600-xx 3-phase 400V/30kw 6 60.0
10P-47-0750-xx 3-phase 400V/37kw 7 75.0
10P-47-0900-xx 3-phase 400V/45kw 7 90.0
10P-48-1100-xx 3-phase 400V/55kw 8 110.0
10P-48-1500-xx 3-phase 400V/75kw 8 150.0
10P-49-1800-xx 3-phase 400V/90kw 9 180.0
10P-49-2200-xx 3-phase 400V/110kw 9 220.0
10P-410-2650-xx 3-phase 400V/132kw 10 265.0
10P-411-3200-xx 3-phase 400V/160kw 11 320.0
10P-411-3600-xx 3-phase 400V/180kw 11 360.0
Note: Any inquiry on higher power ratings, please contact Parker Hannifin sales.
8
Variable Speed Drive - AC10P
Technical Characteristics